
!̂

b

b

0

0

!

! !

9

9 9

!

!

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

Rudd-Moore
Lakes

Granite Lake

Lolo Hot Springs

£¤12

£¤12

Lolo Creek

BM Hill

Shotgun

Granite
Pass New

Spok Perch

Upper
Granite
Perch

Granite
Rock Perch

Lost Park
Ski Hut

Point 118
Electronic
Site

West Fork Butte
Lookout

DP 10

DP 20

DP 25

DP 40

Page 9

Page 8

Page 6

Page 5

Page 7

Page 2

Page 3

Page 1

Page 4

Page 10

Skookum Butte
7,195

Granite Pass
5,692

Granite Peak
7,477

Lolo Pass
5,236

'Imnamatnoon Likoolam
5,650

Pilot Knob
7,228

Rocky Point
6,234

Rocky Peak
6,634

BM Hill
6,345

Wagon Mountain
5,728

West Fork
Butte
6,145

White Mountain
6,516

46
°4

6'
N

46
°4

4'
N

46
°4

2'
N

46
°4

0'
N

46
°3

8'
N

46
°3

6'
N

114°24'W114°26'W114°28'W114°30'W114°32'W114°34'W114°36.01'W114°38'W114°40'W114°42'W

114°24'W114°26'W114°28'W114°30'W114°32'W114°34'W114°36.01'W114°38'W114°40'W114°42'W114°44'W

Wildfire Daily Fire Perimeter

Unimproved Landing Area

Drop Point

Lookout

Value at Risk

Other

Repeater

Remote Incident Support Team
7/15/2021 0735

NAD 1983 UTM Zone 11N

µ
0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3 3.50.25

Miles

1,438 acres at 7/14/21 11pm

MT-LNF-000962

Granite Pass

IAP

July 15, 2021 Day



6400

6200

6000

5800

56
00

5400

5200

5600
5400

5200

5000

4800

6000

5600

5400

520
0

500
0

5000

4800

54
00

52
00 5200

50
00

4800 4600

4400

6000

5800

60
00

58
00

520
0

500
0

50
00

48
00

5800

6000

5200

6000

5800

5800

5600

5400

500
0

500
0

48
00

8 9 10 11

14

15
1617

20

21 22 23

2627
2829

595

59
5

75534

5637-C

75
54
1

75
52
8

75530

75533

595-C

75
53
1

595-E

75
53
7

75
52
9

75
54
5

595-D

59
5

BM Hill

Shotgun

Granite
Pass New

46
°3

8'
N

114°40'W114°42'W

114°40'W114°42'W

Wildfire Daily Fire Perimeter

Temporary Flight Restriction

Fire Edge

Gravel Road

Dirt Road

Trail

Forest Service Land

7/15/2021 0733

µ
0 0.50.25

Miles

1,438 acres at 7/14/21 11pm

MT-LNF-000962

Granite Pass

IAP

Page 1 of 10

£¤12

£¤12

£¤12

Lolo Creek

BM Hill

Shotgun

Granite
Pass New

Spok Perch

Upper
Granite
Perch

Granite
Rock
Perch

Lost Park
Ski Hut

Point 118
Electronic
Site

West Fork Butte
Lookout

DP 10

DP 20

DP 25

DP 40

Page 9
Page 8

Page 6

Page 5

Page 7

Page 2
Page 3

Page 1

Page 4

Page 10

July 15, 2021 Day



#

6400

6200

58
00

5400

64
00

6200

6000

5800

5600

58
00

56
00

54
00

64
00

62
00

60
00

58
00

56
00

620
0

600
0

580
0

62
00

60
00

56
00

54
00

52
00

50
00

62
00

600
0

64
00

62
00

58005600

5800

560
0

5200

5000

6400

6200

64
0062
00

600
0

52
00

5200

60
00

5400

64
00

6000

4800

6400

64
00

64
00

6200

62
00

58
00

580
0

5800

560
0

5200

64
00

12

11

12

13
14

23 24

6

7

17

18

19 20

10
9

3332
34

3

4

99
42

595

5672 5672

5672
-D

1717375
52
7

75524

56
43

7551
6

179
87

56
72
-C

75
51
9

17
98
4

179
86

567
2-A

75521

BM Hill
Granite Pass
5,692

46
°4

0'
N

46
°3

8'
N

114°38'W114°40'W

114°38'W114°40'W

Wildfire Daily Fire Perimeter

Fire Edge

Gravel Road

Dirt Road

Unimproved Road

Trail

Forest Service Land

7/15/2021 0733

µ
0 0.50.25

Miles

1,438 acres at 7/14/21 11pm

MT-LNF-000962

Granite Pass

IAP

Page 2 of 10

£¤12

£¤12

£¤12

Lolo Creek

BM Hill

Shotgun

Granite
Pass New

Spok Perch

Upper
Granite
Perch

Granite
Rock
Perch

Lost Park
Ski Hut

Point 118
Electronic
Site

West Fork Butte
Lookout

DP 10

DP 20

DP 25

DP 40

Page 9
Page 8

Page 6

Page 5

Page 7

Page 2
Page 3

Page 1

Page 4

Page 10

July 15, 2021 Day



!̂

#

#

6200

60
00

5800

5600

5400

5200

5000

4800

46
00

60
00

58
00

540
0

5000

6400

6200

6000

62
00

60
00

56
00

520
0

5600

5400

54
00

52
00

64
00

62
00

5600

520
0

64
00

6200

62
00

62
00

56
00

5600

54
00

5000

46
00

6000

5400

10

11

1415

16

17

35

2

31

10 11

1

36

6

12

7

34

3

595

1604

16
02

5670

595

69
9

59
5

37
3

5950

5955

5954 5953

17
98
6

2197

373-A£¤12

£¤12

2

1

0

Lolo Creek

DP 10

Lolo Pass
5,236

Wagon Mountain
5,728

46
°4

0'
N

46
°3

8'
N

114°34'W114°36'W

114°34'W114°36'W

Wildfire Daily Fire Perimeter

Fire Edge

Drop Point

Paved FS Road

Gravel Road

Dirt Road

Unimproved Road

Trail

National Designated Trail

Forest Service Land

7/15/2021 0733

µ
0 0.50.25

Miles

1,438 acres at 7/14/21 11pm

MT-LNF-000962

Granite Pass

IAP

Page 3 of 10

£¤12

£¤12

£¤12

Lolo Creek

BM Hill

Shotgun

Granite
Pass New

Spok Perch

Upper
Granite
Perch

Granite
Rock
Perch

Lost Park
Ski Hut

Point 118
Electronic
Site

West Fork Butte
Lookout

DP 10

DP 20

DP 25

DP 40

Page 9
Page 8

Page 6

Page 5

Page 7

Page 2
Page 3

Page 1

Page 4

Page 10

July 15, 2021 Day



640
0

620
0

560
0

520
0

5800

54
00

5000

620
0

6000

5800

5600

5400

5200

60
00

58
00

56
00

54
00

52
00

600
0

560
0

56
00

540
0

50
00

48
00

480
0

5000

50
00

5400

58
00

64
00

6200

6000

5600
5600

5000

5000

4600

11

14 18

4

31

29 28

33

3
6

10

5

7

30

32
34

27

8 9

461

69
9

2195

21
95

5951

17151
17
15
8

16250

21
93

17
11
9

17156

2197

54
48

46
°4

0'
N

114°30'W114°32'W

114°30'W114°32'W

Temporary Flight Restriction

Gravel Road

Dirt Road

Unimproved Road

Trail

Forest Service Land

7/15/2021 0733

µ
0 0.50.25

Miles

1,438 acres at 7/14/21 11pm

MT-LNF-000962

Granite Pass

IAP

Page 4 of 10

£¤12

£¤12

£¤12

Lolo Creek

BM Hill

Shotgun

Granite
Pass New

Spok Perch

Upper
Granite
Perch

Granite
Rock
Perch

Lost Park
Ski Hut

Point 118
Electronic
Site

West Fork Butte
Lookout

DP 10

DP 20

DP 25

DP 40

Page 9
Page 8

Page 6

Page 5

Page 7

Page 2
Page 3

Page 1

Page 4

Page 10

July 15, 2021 Day



6800

660
0

64
00

6200

6000

580
0

5400

5200

5000
5800

5600

5400

5800

5600

5400

5200

5600

5400

60005800

60
00

58
00

56
00

560
0

540
0

5600

6000

6200

56005600

5600
5400

6600 660
0

5600

5600

5600

5400

4800

5200

4800

10

15

9

16

17

18

19 20 21 22

272829
30

4 2

11

3

10
9

373

37
3-
C

5668

5952

5677

16250

5961-B

112

59
62

54
48

Lost Park
Ski Hut

46
°3

8'
N

114°26'W114°28'W

114°26'W114°28'W

Value at Risk

Gravel Road

Dirt Road

Unimproved Road

Trail

Forest Service Land

7/15/2021 0733

µ
0 0.50.25

Miles

1,438 acres at 7/14/21 11pm

MT-LNF-000962

Granite Pass

IAP

Page 5 of 10

£¤12

£¤12

£¤12

Lolo Creek

BM Hill

Shotgun

Granite
Pass New

Spok Perch

Upper
Granite
Perch

Granite
Rock
Perch

Lost Park
Ski Hut

Point 118
Electronic
Site

West Fork Butte
Lookout

DP 10

DP 20

DP 25

DP 40

Page 9
Page 8

Page 6

Page 5

Page 7

Page 2
Page 3

Page 1

Page 4

Page 10

July 15, 2021 Day



±

!9

Snowshoe
Falls6000

5800

5600

5400 50
00

4800 46
00

5400

520
0

50
00

48
00

46
00

54
00

52
00

48
00

46
00

48
00

46
00

54
00

52
00

44
00

42
00

62
00

50
00

5200
5200

5200

5000

5000

5000

5000

50
00

48
00

4800

4800

4800

48
00

4600

46
00

4600

44
00

44
00

35

14

31

22
24

36

15
13

26

30

34

19
23

27
25

18

69
9

1035-A
1035-B

99
42

19
20
0

17905

16
78
0

17
90
4

17125

19071

£¤12

£¤12

6

3

5

4

Upper
Granite
Perch

DP 20

46
°4

2'
N

114°34'W114°36.01'W

114°34'W114°36.01'W

Temporary Flight Restriction

Drop Point

Lookout

Other

Paved FS Road

Gravel Road

Dirt Road

Unimproved Road

Trail

National Designated Trail

Forest Service Land

7/15/2021 0733

µ
0 0.50.25

Miles

1,438 acres at 7/14/21 11pm

MT-LNF-000962

Granite Pass

IAP

Page 6 of 10

£¤12

£¤12

£¤12

Lolo Creek

BM Hill

Shotgun

Granite
Pass New

Spok Perch

Upper
Granite
Perch

Granite
Rock
Perch

Lost Park
Ski Hut

Point 118
Electronic
Site

West Fork Butte
Lookout

DP 10

DP 20

DP 25

DP 40

Page 9
Page 8

Page 6

Page 5

Page 7

Page 2
Page 3

Page 1

Page 4

Page 10

July 15, 2021 Day



""

!9

!

Granite
Springs

4600

4400

5000

4800

5200

5000

4800

4600

52
00

50
00

48
00

46
00

5000

4800

4800

460
0

4400

4200

4600

4400

48
00

4600

46
00

44
00

4400

5000

48
00

4600

4200

52
00

52
00

5000

5000

5000

48
00

4400

46
00

46
00

4400

44
00

44
00

44
00

4400

4600

4600

4400

44
00

4400

4200

14

1

17

24
20

2

12
8

13

5

7

6

19
23

11

18

699

1035-A

1035-B

343

461

99
42

Lolo Hot
Springs

4209

4209

19074

17155

17
90
4

19
07
1

17153

17796

17
90
6

19072

£¤12

£¤12

6

7

8

Granite
Rock Perch

DP 20

DP 25

46
°4

4'
N

46
°4

2'
N

114°32'W114°34'W

114°32'W114°34'W

Temporary Flight Restriction

Unimproved Landing Area

Drop Point

Lookout

Other

Paved FS Road

Gravel Road

Dirt Road

Unimproved Road

Trail

National Designated Trail

Forest Service Land

7/15/2021 0733

µ
0 0.50.25

Miles

1,438 acres at 7/14/21 11pm

MT-LNF-000962

Granite Pass

IAP

Page 7 of 10

£¤12

£¤12

£¤12

Lolo Creek

BM Hill

Shotgun

Granite
Pass New

Spok Perch

Upper
Granite
Perch

Granite
Rock
Perch

Lost Park
Ski Hut

Point 118
Electronic
Site

West Fork Butte
Lookout

DP 10

DP 20

DP 25

DP 40

Page 9
Page 8

Page 6

Page 5

Page 7

Page 2
Page 3

Page 1

Page 4

Page 10

July 15, 2021 Day



w

""

!

Granite
Springs

5600

5400

5200

5000

480
0

460
0

420
0

58
00

5600

5400

520
0

50
00

48
00

5400

5200

5000

4800

460
0

440
0

420
0

460
0

440
0

520
0

5000

44
00

42
00

54
00

52
00

44
00 4200

4200

4000

4400

60
00

4800

54
00

60
00

56
00

50
00

5000

48
00

48
00

4800

4600

4600 4400

44
00

4400

4200

42
00

50
00

4200

27

33

4

31

108

3

29

5

7

6

32
34

28

9

30

2185

Lolo Hot
Springs

43
51
9

17
13
4

£¤12

£¤12

9

8

12

11

10

Spok Perch

46
°4

6'
N

46
°4

4'
N

114°30'W114°32'W

114°30'W114°32'W

Lookout

Dirt Road

Unimproved Road

National Designated Trail

Forest Service Land

7/15/2021 0733

µ
0 0.50.25

Miles

1,438 acres at 7/14/21 11pm

MT-LNF-000962

Granite Pass

IAP

Page 8 of 10

£¤12

£¤12

£¤12

Lolo Creek

BM Hill

Shotgun

Granite
Pass New

Spok Perch

Upper
Granite
Perch

Granite
Rock
Perch

Lost Park
Ski Hut

Point 118
Electronic
Site

West Fork Butte
Lookout

DP 10

DP 20

DP 25

DP 40

Page 9
Page 8

Page 6

Page 5

Page 7

Page 2
Page 3

Page 1

Page 4

Page 10

July 15, 2021 Day



b0

#

580
0

560
0

5200

4800

440
0

5600

5400

5200

5000

4600

4400

4600

4400

4200

4000

56
00

54
00

5400

5200

5000

42004000

5600

5400

440
0

42
00

4200

48
00

4200

4000

4800

460
0

4400

60
00

5400

5400

52
00

5200

52
00

5000
5000

48
00

4600
4400

4200

4000

27

2

31

PB 42

1

25

26

19

3

35

22

36
34

23 24

30

238

21
73

37

16010

190
81

£¤12

£¤12

West Fork
Butte Lookout

DP 40

West Fork
Butte
6,145

46
°4

6'
N

46
°4

4'
N

114°26'W114°28'W

114°26'W114°28'W

Drop Point

Value at Risk

Repeater

Gravel Road

Dirt Road

Unimproved Road

Trail

National Designated Trail

Forest Service Land

7/15/2021 0734

µ
0 0.50.25

Miles

1,438 acres at 7/14/21 11pm

MT-LNF-000962

Granite Pass

IAP

Page 9 of 10

£¤12

£¤12

£¤12

Lolo Creek

BM Hill

Shotgun

Granite
Pass New

Spok Perch

Upper
Granite
Perch

Granite
Rock
Perch

Lost Park
Ski Hut

Point 118
Electronic
Site

West Fork Butte
Lookout

DP 10

DP 20

DP 25

DP 40

Page 9
Page 8

Page 6

Page 5

Page 7

Page 2
Page 3

Page 1

Page 4

Page 10

July 15, 2021 Day



#

5600

5400

5200

50
00

4800

46
00

5800

5600

6400

6200

6000

5400

5200

580
0

5600

560
0

540
0

58
00

56
00

5600

5400

60
00

5800

54
00

560
0

50
00

6600

5800

5600

5400

PB 44

2

24

PB 42

11

1

14

22

10

3

PB 47
13

12

23

15

PB 48

37

2173

19057

19057

21
77

4298

17913

171
76

16556

Point 118
Electronic
Site

West Fork Butte Lookout

West Fork
Butte
6,145

46
°4

4'
N

46
°4

2'
N

114°26'W114°28'W

114°26'W114°28'W

Value at Risk

Repeater

Gravel Road

Dirt Road

Unimproved Road

Trail

Forest Service Land

7/15/2021 0734

µ
0 0.50.25

Miles

1,438 acres at 7/14/21 11pm

MT-LNF-000962

Granite Pass

IAP

Page 10 of 10

£¤12

£¤12

£¤12

Lolo Creek

BM Hill

Shotgun

Granite
Pass New

Spok Perch

Upper
Granite
Perch

Granite
Rock
Perch

Lost Park
Ski Hut

Point 118
Electronic
Site

West Fork Butte
Lookout

DP 10

DP 20

DP 25

DP 40

Page 9
Page 8

Page 6

Page 5

Page 7

Page 2
Page 3

Page 1

Page 4

Page 10

July 15, 2021 Day


